COLORADO (Continued),
225 -nENVER/EIGHT11JivENUE STA.,1910,VG dplx on PPC.(09-15)E5
226 DENVER,COLO./----ED, c.1875, on cover w/3x3ct.green +
12-cent banknote to Oregon. Lanphere cc. shortened @
left. Very interesting rate. Est. $70.00
227 ENGLEWOOD, 1908, VG DOANE on PPC. (1903-13) Est. $6.00
228 FARR, 1910, VG 4-bar on PPC. (07-46) Est. $8.00
229 FLAGLER, 1908, G magenta DOANE on PPC. Est. $4.00

!It Per WUfd Owet 1 SO Wonh
S I :2!1 Minimum Cheri• Any U
How To Order
iNDIANA POSTAL history, te£.ritorial, stampless, thru 1900
all types of markines. Photocobies or approvals welcome.
Cammarata, 10255 Tomkinson Dr., Scotts, Ml 49088
MARYLAND ZIP Code cancels on approval. Send small
envelopes or post cards. Will reimburse postage. Ronald A.
Ward, P.O. Box 596Q8,. Washington, DC 20012-9608
"!'ANTED: .-MISCELl,.:ANEO.US
fLAG CANCELS on cover. Oregon, Washington, Idaho and
- Montana. Send priced original or photocopy or request my
offer. John White (APS), 780 NW Wallula Avenue, Gresham,
OR 97030.
FLORIDA COVERS wanted. Territorial, Confederate,
unusual postmarks, frankinc. Buj or trade. Herb
McNeal, 520 Lakemont Ave., Soutb, -liater Park, FL
32792. Phone: (305) 644-4012 - ·
iMPERF AND Private perfs on cover, especially multiples
everythinR from common to rare. Also looking for unusual
Wash/Franklins on cover or unusual usage of Wash/Frank­
lins, especially coil waste. High prices paid. R.G.Stamps,
Box 160503, Sacramento, CA 95816
DOCUMENTS BEARING Civil War revenues, esp. 'better',
Territorial and Southern. Collector. Mike Mahler, 1725 The
Promenade, No. 204, Santa Monica, CA 90401. Phone (213)
393-1394
MILITARY OR Navy WWII mail from Alaska or Western Canada
US APOs or Navy Installations. Cammarata, 10255 Tomkinson
Drive, Scotts, Ml 49088 ·
POST OFFICE (pre-1900 fixtures, equipment, postmarking
and cancelling devices, etc. Please write giving description
and price. Jim Alexander, (APS), 5825 Caldwell, Waco, TX
76710
1938 PREXI ES - high and odd values - wanted on registered
covers 1938- 1956. Legitimale uses only, non-philatelic.
Ple~se send photocopy or original with your price or request
my offer. Richard Helbock, Box 135, Lake Oswego. OR 97034
LEHIGH VALLEY railroad: RPOs, covers, comers, picture
Please- print :)lld puuctl•-11" Nol re~pon~•ble lor errors due to longtl .~nd or lllt>eible copy. Ab- post~rds of LVRR rolling stock or buildings. Any paper
brl'v•allons couul I wo• :1 <'·"·"· hvvheor•a•ecl word~ c_o_u_nt_~t_s_2_w_o_•d_~_. _z'_"_c_·o_d_e_r_re_e _______ item with LVRR logo. Arnold E. Juge, P.O. Box 3197 , San
WANTED: DPOs
NEVADA AND UTAH Iowa cancels, DPOs and RPDs
-wanted ·by collector. T erritoria_l o.r·statehoad, covers
OJ cards. Hi&h puces pa1d for auded ileras,~_ Piuse
send for want list. Ted Gruber, Bo1 13408 L:as Vecn
NV 19112 .
t0-J-<>-H»1)-HH<>H»<»O~+<»«»
I LET ONE OF OUR i
INEXPENSIVE CLASSIFIED .
ADS BRING YOU RESULTS 2
t0+<»-~-1~+<»0+
Rafael, CA 94912
WANTED: TOWNS
WANT OLDER U. S. Slate Department covers from over-
IDAHO- 19th ce!ltury Idaho covers wanted.Es- seas consulates, old passports, docull)ents, and, Minnesota
pecially need n1cer Idaho territorials. Uark Uetitin Dakota, Norway covers. Adams stamp Co., P.O. Box 16507,
1495 Z91h Avenue, San Francisco, CA 94!22. 1415! Minneapolis, MN 55416
664-9370 evenin2s. --------------
TEXAS COVERS wanted especially pre-1900 including: CANAL ZONE, Panama stamp, stationary, cover collections.!.